NDX & Albensi

A NATIONAL DENTAL LAB

Elite Dental Alliance Members up to 20% Discount
Restoration Type & Description Price In Lab Days

All-Ceramic Restorations

Crown & Bridge

Full-Contour Zirconia Crown or Bridge Unit $71.00 7 days
LuxxZr™ Crown or Bridge Unit $119.00 7 days
IPS e.max® Posterior Crown Unit $79.00 7 days
IPS e.max® Anterior Crown Unit $103.00 7 days
IPS e.max® Bridge Unit (Anterior bridges only; up to 3 Units.) $103.00 7 days
IPS e.max® Inlay and Onlay $79.00 7 days
IPS e.max® Veneer $129.00 7 days
Porcelain Fused to Zirconia Crown or Bridge Unit $149.00 10 days
Porcelain Fused to Zirconia Maryland Bridge $329.00 10 days
Additional Maryland Bridge Wing $110.00

I0OS Cases

Full-Contour Zirconia Crown or Bridge Unit $68.00 5 days
LuxxZr™ Crown or Bridge Unit $99.00 5 days
IPS e.max® Posterior Crown Unit $68.00 5 days
IPS e.max® Anterior Crown Unit $92.00 5 days
IPS e.max® Bridge Unit $92.00 5 days
IPS e.max® Veneer $115.00 5 days
Metal Reinforced

PFM Crown & Bridge

Porcelain to Base Metal $125.00 10 days
Porcelain to Semi-Precious - alloy additional $125.00 10 days
Porcelain to White High Noble - alloy additional $125.00 10 days
Porcelain to Yellow High Noble - alloy additional $125.00 10 days
Maryland Bridge (non-precious) $155.00 10 days
Additional Pontic $125.00

Additional Wing $36.00

Full-Cast Restorations
Crowns/Bridges/Inlays/Onlays

Full-Cast Base White $99.00 7 days
Full-Cast Base Yellow $99.00 7 days
Full-Cast Semi-Precious (White) - alloy additional $99.00 7 days
Full-Cast White High Noble (White) - alloy additional $99.00 7 days

Full Cast Gold - alloy additional $99.00 7 days



Implants and Attachments
Atlantis® Titanium Custom Abutment

Atlantis® Zirconia Custom Abutment

Encode® Titanium Abutment

Zimmer Titanium Custom Abutment

Inclusive® Titanium Abutment

Inclusive®Zirconia Abutment

Implant Direct Legacy Custom Titanium Abutment

Screw-Retained FCZ crown/bridge unit only

Screw-Retained Posterior e.max® crown unit only

Screw-Retained Anterior e.max® crown/bridge unit only
Screw-Retained LuxxZr™ crown/bridge unit only

Screw-Retained PFM crown/bridge unit only - alloy additional
Screw-Retained Porcelain Fused to Zirconia crown/bridge unit only
Screw-Retained Hybrid Crown/Bridge Package with Ti Base
FCZ Crown/bridge unit

Posterior e.max® crown unit

Anterior e.max® crown/bridge unit

Posterior LuxxZr™ crown/bridge unit
(includes model, screw & finished crown using Inclusive Ti Base. OEM Ti Base may incur
additional charge. Does not cover all implant systems.)

Gold Hue

UCLA Customized Abutment Labor Charge
Implant Labor Charge (per implant)

ERA Labor Charge (per attachment)
Precision, ERA, Locator and VKS Attachments
Implant Stent (one site; additional sites are $15 each)

$167.00
$260.00
$212.00
$190.00
$167.00
$239.00
$198.00

$95.00
$103.00
$127.00
$139.00
$155.00
$179.00

$262.00
$270.00
$204.00
$306.00

$10.00
$85.00
$43.00
$40.00

Call

$55.00

For cement-retained crown prices, refer to the All-Ceramic or Metal-Reinforced Restoration sections.

*alloy additional, Alloy prices may vary based on fluctuations within market price.
Analog pricing ranges from $15 to $65
Dentures
Transitional (one step/immediate tooth removal)
Transitional Package
~Transitional Denture + Economy or Standard Denture Pkg. + discount
Economy
~includes base plate/bite rim, wax set-up, process & finish
Standard
~includes base plate/bite rim, wax set-up, process & finish
Premium
~includes base plate/bite rim, wax set-up, process & finish, spare denture
Cusil Denture
(this fee in addition to denture price; Permasoft Gasket; up to 4 units)
Reline Complete
Soft Reline Complete
Rebase
Repair (starting at)
Atlantis® Conus Bundle

~includes Atlantis® Conus Abutments, SynCone Caps, Polymerization Sleeve, Analogs, Seating

Jig, base plate/bite rim, Metal Framework, Finished Overdenture
* Bundle includes 4 implant sites. Additional sites are $350 each
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Per Arch

$149.00
Call for details

$199.00

$335.00

$475.00
$119.00
$110.00
$130.00
$125.00

$52.00
$1950.00%

10 days
10 days
10 days
10 days
10 days
10 days

10 days
10 days

10 days
10 days

10 days

10 days/step
5 days/step

5 days/step

1 day
2 days
2 days
varies



Partials

Flexible Partials

Flexible Wax Set-up + Plus Denture Teeth
Flexible Process & Finish

Flexible Partial Complete + Plus Denture Teeth
Flexible Unilateral Partial + Plus Denture Teeth
Flexible w/Vitallium® Cast Frame + Plus Denture Teeth
Flexible Repair (starting at)

Acrylic Partials

Acrylic Wax Set-up + Plus Denture Teeth
Acrylic Process & Finish

Acrylic Partial Complete + Plus Denture Teeth
Acrylic Flipper (one tooth only)

Acrylic Repair (starting at)

Partial Reline

Partial Soft Reline

Cast Partials

Vitallium® Partial Framework

Ball Clasp

Clear Clasp

Tooth-Colored/Cosmetic Clasp

Wrought Wire Clasp

Metal Mesh Reinforcement

Laser Welding

Weld Original Clasp to Partial

Each additional clasp

Weld Wrought Wire Clasp & Add Tooth
Custom Wax, Cast and Weld

$99.00
$139.00
$235.00
$179.00
$345.00
$80.00

$99.00
$119.00
$139.00
$99.00
$50.00

$75.00
$105.00

$129.00
$22.00
$35.00
$49.00
$22.00
$14.00

$45.00
$16.00

$55.00
$65.00

Please note that any Laser Weld requiring acrylic repair will have an additional charge starting at $35.00.

Specialty Appliances
Headache Therapy

NTI-tss Plus™

NTI-tss Plus™ Soft

NTI-tss Plus™ Migraine Therapy Set

(includes both NTI-tss ™ Plus & NTI-tss™ Plus Daytime)
Mouthguards & Nightguards

Clear Comfort H/S™ Bite Splint

Colored Comfort H/S™ Bite Splint (pink, blue, green)
Clear Comfort H/S™ Bite Splint with guidance/acrylic build-up
Hard/Hard Nightguard

Hard Processed Acrylic Nightguard

All-Soft Nightguard

Sports Mouthguards (color of your choice)

Crystal Clear® / Processed Hard Guard

ThermoFit® / Processed Heat-Adjusting Guard
Sleep Apnea & Snoring Appliances

EMA®

ADLpg 3

$140.00

$155.00
$230.00

$47.00
$64.00
$85.00
$59.00
$99.00
$35.00

starting at $70.00
$129.00
$129.00

$207.00

5 days
10 days
10 days
10 days
10 days

5 days

5 days
5 days
10 days
3 days
2 days
2 days
3 days

7 days

3 days

3 days

14 days
14 days
14 days

6 days
6 days
6 days
6 days
6 days
6 days
varies
10 days
10 days

10 days



Additional Products & Services
Miscellaneous

Diagnostic Wax-up

PMMA Temporary

Smile Design Diagnostic Unit (wax-up + temporary)
Putty Matrix

Clear Reduction Guide

Rest on Crown

Metal Occlusal - alloy additional
Metal Lingual

Porcelain Butt Margin

Gingival Characterization
Telescopic Coping - alloy additional
Epoxy Model — Quadrant

Epoxy Model — Full Arch

Custom Tray

Base Plate

Base Plate with Occlusal Wax Rim
Essix Retainer (Plus tooth cost if applicable)
Bleaching Tray

Duplicate Model

Immediate Tooth Removal

Name on Denture or Partial

Rush Service
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$20.00
$39.00
$50.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$22.00
$20.00
$29.00
$25.00
$65.00
$15.00
$25.00
$24.00
$15.00
$20.00
$30.00
$20.00
$15.00
$3.00
$20.00
Call to preschedule

5-7 days
5-7 days
10 days
2 days

2 days

3 days
3 days
3 days
5 days
5 days



