

Elite Dental Alliance Members up to 20% Discount

Restoration Type & Description	Price	In Lab Days
<u>All-Ceramic Restorations</u>		
Crown & Bridge		
Full-Contour Zirconia Crown or Bridge Unit	\$71.00	7 days
LuxxZr™ Crown or Bridge Unit	\$119.00	7 days
IPS e.max® Posterior Crown Unit	\$79.00	7 days
IPS e.max® Anterior Crown Unit	\$103.00	7 days
IPS e.max® Bridge Unit (Anterior bridges only; up to 3 Units.)	\$103.00	7 days
IPS e.max® Inlay and Onlay	\$79.00	7 days
IPS e.max® Veneer	\$129.00	7 days
Porcelain Fused to Zirconia Crown or Bridge Unit	\$149.00	10 days
Porcelain Fused to Zirconia Maryland Bridge	\$329.00	10 days
Additional Maryland Bridge Wing	\$110.00	
IOS Cases		
Full-Contour Zirconia Crown or Bridge Unit	\$68.00	5 days
LuxxZr™ Crown or Bridge Unit	\$99.00	5 days
IPS e.max® Posterior Crown Unit	\$68.00	5 days
IPS e.max® Anterior Crown Unit	\$92.00	5 days
IPS e.max® Bridge Unit	\$92.00	5 days
IPS e.max® Veneer	\$115.00	5 days
<u>Metal Reinforced</u>		
PFM Crown & Bridge		
Porcelain to Base Metal	\$125.00	10 days
Porcelain to Semi-Precious - <i>alloy additional</i>	\$125.00	10 days
Porcelain to White High Noble - <i>alloy additional</i>	\$125.00	10 days
Porcelain to Yellow High Noble - <i>alloy additional</i>	\$125.00	10 days
Maryland Bridge (non-precious)	\$155.00	10 days
Additional Pontic	\$125.00	
Additional Wing	\$36.00	
<u>Full-Cast Restorations</u>		
Crowns/Bridges/Inlays/Onlays		
Full-Cast Base White	\$99.00	7 days
Full-Cast Base Yellow	\$99.00	7 days
Full-Cast Semi-Precious (White) - <i>alloy additional</i>	\$99.00	7 days
Full-Cast White High Noble (White) - <i>alloy additional</i>	\$99.00	7 days
Full Cast Gold - <i>alloy additional</i>	\$99.00	7 days

Implants and Attachments

Atlantis® Titanium Custom Abutment	\$167.00	
Atlantis® Zirconia Custom Abutment	\$260.00	
Encode® Titanium Abutment	\$212.00	
Zimmer Titanium Custom Abutment	\$190.00	
Inclusive® Titanium Abutment	\$167.00	
Inclusive® Zirconia Abutment	\$239.00	
Implant Direct Legacy Custom Titanium Abutment	\$198.00	
Screw-Retained FCZ crown/bridge unit only	\$95.00	10 days
Screw-Retained Posterior e.max® crown unit only	\$103.00	10 days
Screw-Retained Anterior e.max® crown/bridge unit only	\$127.00	10 days
Screw-Retained LuxxZr™ crown/bridge unit only	\$139.00	10 days
Screw-Retained PFM crown/bridge unit only - <i>alloy additional</i>	\$155.00	10 days
Screw-Retained Porcelain Fused to Zirconia crown/bridge unit only	\$179.00	10 days
Screw-Retained Hybrid Crown/Bridge Package with Ti Base		
FCZ Crown/bridge unit	\$262.00	10 days
Posterior e.max® crown unit	\$270.00	10 days
Anterior e.max® crown/bridge unit	\$294.00	10 days
Posterior LuxxZr™ crown/bridge unit	\$306.00	10 days
<i>(includes model, screw & finished crown using Inclusive Ti Base. OEM Ti Base may incur additional charge. Does not cover all implant systems.)</i>		
Gold Hue	\$10.00	
UCLA Customized Abutment Labor Charge	\$85.00	
Implant Labor Charge (per implant)	\$43.00	
ERA Labor Charge (per attachment)	\$40.00	
Precision, ERA, Locator and VKS Attachments	Call	
Implant Stent (one site; additional sites are \$15 each)	\$55.00	

For cement-retained crown prices, refer to the All-Ceramic or Metal-Reinforced Restoration sections.

**alloy additional, Alloy prices may vary based on fluctuations within market price.*

Analog pricing ranges from \$15 to \$65

<u>Dentures</u>	<u>Per Arch</u>	
Transitional (one step/immediate tooth removal)	\$149.00	10 days
Transitional Package	Call for details	
~Transitional Denture + Economy or Standard Denture Pkg. + discount		
Economy	\$199.00	10 days/step
~includes base plate/bite rim, wax set-up, process & finish		
Standard	\$335.00	5 days/step
~includes base plate/bite rim, wax set-up, process & finish		
Premium	\$475.00	5 days/step
~includes base plate/bite rim, wax set-up, process & finish, spare denture		
Cusil Denture	\$119.00	
(this fee in addition to denture price; Permasoft Gasket; up to 4 units)		
Reline Complete	\$110.00	1 day
Soft Reline Complete	\$130.00	2 days
Rebase	\$125.00	2 days
Repair (starting at)	\$52.00	varies
Atlantis® Conus Bundle	\$1950.00*	
~includes Atlantis® Conus Abutments, SynCone Caps, Polymerization Sleeve, Analogs, Seating Jig, base plate/bite rim, Metal Framework, Finished Overdenture		
* Bundle includes 4 implant sites. Additional sites are \$350 each		

Partials

Flexible Partials

Flexible Wax Set-up + Plus Denture Teeth	\$99.00	5 days
Flexible Process & Finish	\$139.00	10 days
Flexible Partial Complete + Plus Denture Teeth	\$235.00	10 days
Flexible Unilateral Partial + Plus Denture Teeth	\$179.00	10 days
Flexible w/Vitallium® Cast Frame + Plus Denture Teeth	\$345.00	10 days
Flexible Repair (starting at)	\$80.00	5 days

Acrylic Partials

Acrylic Wax Set-up + Plus Denture Teeth	\$99.00	5 days
Acrylic Process & Finish	\$119.00	5 days
Acrylic Partial Complete + Plus Denture Teeth	\$139.00	10 days
Acrylic Flipper (one tooth only)	\$99.00	3 days
Acrylic Repair (starting at)	\$50.00	2 days
Partial Reline	\$75.00	2 days
Partial Soft Reline	\$105.00	3 days

Cast Partials

Vitallium® Partial Framework	\$129.00	7 days
Ball Clasp	\$22.00	
Clear Clasp	\$35.00	
Tooth-Colored/Cosmetic Clasp	\$49.00	
Wrought Wire Clasp	\$22.00	
Metal Mesh Reinforcement	\$14.00	

Laser Welding

Weld Original Clasp to Partial	\$45.00	3 days
Each additional clasp	\$16.00	
Weld Wrought Wire Clasp & Add Tooth	\$55.00	3 days
Custom Wax, Cast and Weld	\$65.00	

Please note that any Laser Weld requiring acrylic repair will have an additional charge starting at \$35.00.

Specialty Appliances

Headache Therapy

NTI-tss Plus™	\$140.00	14 days
NTI-tss Plus™ Soft	\$155.00	14 days
NTI-tss Plus™ Migraine Therapy Set	\$230.00	14 days

(includes both NTI-tss™ Plus & NTI-tss™ Plus Daytime)

Mouthguards & Nightguards

Clear Comfort H/S™ Bite Splint	\$47.00	6 days
Colored Comfort H/S™ Bite Splint (pink, blue, green)	\$64.00	6 days
Clear Comfort H/S™ Bite Splint with guidance/acrylic build-up	\$85.00	6 days
Hard/Hard Nightguard	\$59.00	6 days
Hard Processed Acrylic Nightguard	\$99.00	6 days
All-Soft Nightguard	\$35.00	6 days
Sports Mouthguards (color of your choice)	starting at \$70.00	varies
Crystal Clear® / Processed Hard Guard	\$129.00	10 days
ThermoFit® / Processed Heat-Adjusting Guard	\$129.00	10 days

Sleep Apnea & Snoring Appliances

EMA®	\$207.00	10 days
------	----------	---------

Additional Products & Services

Miscellaneous

Diagnostic Wax-up	\$20.00	5-7 days
PMMA Temporary	\$39.00	5-7 days
Smile Design Diagnostic Unit (wax-up + temporary)	\$50.00	10 days
Putty Matrix	\$15.00	2 days
Clear Reduction Guide	\$15.00	2 days
Rest on Crown	\$10.00	
Metal Occlusal - <i>alloy additional</i>	\$22.00	
Metal Lingual	\$20.00	
Porcelain Butt Margin	\$29.00	
Gingival Characterization	\$25.00	
Telescopic Coping - <i>alloy additional</i>	\$65.00	
Epoxy Model – Quadrant	\$15.00	
Epoxy Model – Full Arch	\$25.00	
Custom Tray	\$24.00	3 days
Base Plate	\$15.00	3 days
Base Plate with Occlusal Wax Rim	\$29.00	3 days
Essix Retainer (Plus tooth cost if applicable)	\$30.00	5 days
Bleaching Tray	\$29.00	5 days
Duplicate Model	\$15.00	
Immediate Tooth Removal	\$3.00	
Name on Denture or Partial	\$20.00	
Rush Service		Call to preschedule